
Team Name W L Mod. Oly. Pts. Total Points

1 Spokane Valley Doves 7 0 155 1550

2 Othello Finishers 6 1 138 1390

3 Spokane Valley Sheep 6 1 131 1320

4 Spokane Valley Coins 5 2 129 1310

5 The Bethel Bunch 3 4 97 1010

6 Spokane First Harvesters A 4 3 80 830

7 Moses Lake City Yakima 2 5 79 840

8 Spokane First Harvesters B 3 4 72 690

9 Pasco Messengers 2 5 71

10 Deer Park 2 5 70 730

11 Pasadena Park For The Boys 2 5 62 610

12 Pasco Bulldogs 0 7 46 530

September 2018 Team Results

Preliminary Standings



1 Spokane Valley Coins The Bethel Bunch Deer Park

2 Spokane Valley Sheep Spokane First Harvesters A Pasco Messengers

3 Othello Finishers Moses Lake City Yakima Pasadena Park For The Boys

4 Spokane Valley Doves Spokane First Harvesters B Pasco Bulldogs

September 2018 Team Results

Tournament Results

Advanced Intermediate Novice



Name Team Total Points Avg. Correct Errors

1 Jacob Brown Spokane Valley Coins 810 90.00 36 0

2 Jesse Mitchum Moses Lake City Yakima 800 88.89 36 1

3 Eli Mounts The Bethel Bunch 790 87.78 36 3

4 Mikaela Pennington Pasco Messengers 760 84.44 36 7

5 Celeste Depew Othello Finishers 740 82.22 34 3

6 Justine Morrison Spokane First Harvesters A 740 82.22 35 6

7 Elisabeth Edmonds Spokane Valley Doves 720 80.00 34 7

8 Danica Deer Park 700 77.78 34 12

9 Lily Buckholdt Spokane Valley Sheep 690 76.67 33 8

10 Gracie Ayer Spokane Valley Sheep 660 73.33 32 11

11 Nathan Edmonds Spokane Valley Coins 630 70.00 31 9

12 Claire Worthington Spokane Valley Doves 590 65.56 27 3

13 Marshall Wheatcroft Pasadena Park For The Boys 560 62.22 30 18

14 Connor Guess Spokane First Harvesters B 510 56.67 24 2

15 Riley Pennington Pasco Bulldogs 500 55.56 24 6

16 Whitney Hamlin Spokane Valley Doves 380 42.22 19 2

17 Vinessa Hubbard Othello Finishers 340 37.78 17 16

18 Octavia Krogstad The Bethel Bunch 330 36.67 18 17

19 Nala Deer Park 300 33.33 16 9

20 Jessie Brown Spokane Valley Sheep 280 31.11 13 4

21 Laci Flood Spokane First Harvesters A 240 26.67 12 5

22 Max Neff Moses Lake City Yakima 240 26.67 12 7

23 Seth Brown Othello Finishers 230 25.56 11 2

24 Oliver Pooler Spokane First Harvesters B 220 24.44 11 3

25 Dylan Crews Pasadena Park For The Boys 200 22.22 10 1

26 Caleb Campbell Othello Finishers 200 22.22 10 2

27 Kaleb Cain Spokane Valley Coins 200 22.22 10 5

28 Ava Mounts The Bethel Bunch 180 20.00 9 1

29 Hunter Gilmore Pasco Bulldogs 120 13.33 6 3

30 Gavin Frank Pasco Messengers 120 13.33 7 13

31 Jacob Coaly Pasco Messengers 100 11.11 5 2

32 Dakota Terhaar Spokane First Harvesters A 100 11.11 5 6

33 Sam Davis Spokane First Harvesters B 80 8.89 4 3

34 Katalina Garcia The Bethel Bunch 60 6.67 3 1

35 Eben Frank Pasco Bulldogs 20 2.22 1 0

36 Jordan Wheatcroft Pasadena Park For The Boys 20 2.22 1 1

37 Jaysen Russell Moses Lake City Yakima 20 2.22 1 4

September 2018 Individual Results



Team
1 Pasadena For the Boys
2 Valley Festivals
3 Othello Finishers Ladies
4 Pasco Messengers

Team
1 Valley Tabernacles
2 Deer Park Jumping Frogs
3 Valley Passover
4 Othello Finishers Gents

Team
1 Pasco Bulldogs
2 Redemption ML Busters
3 Spokane First Harvesters A
4 The Bethel Bunch

ADVANCED TEAMS

INTERMEDIATE TEAMS

NOVICE TEAMS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Stella Depew Othello Finishers Ladies 800 1 88.89
2 Celeste Depew Othello Finishers Ladies 730 2 81.11
3 Jacob Brown Valley Festivals 730 9 81.11
4 Becca Riehle Pasadena For the Boys 720 5 80.00
5 Mikaela Pennington Pasco Messengers 670 9 74.44

Valley Tabernacles 510 10 56.67
Deer Park Jumping Frogs 490 4 54.44

6 Nathan Edmonds 
7 Danica J
8 Lily Buckholdt Valley Passover 490 15 54.44
9 Marshall Wheatcroft Pasadena For the Boys 470 16 52.22

10 Nala Lyons Deer Park Jumping Frogs 440 21 48.89
11 Seth Brown Othello Finishers Gents 400 6 44.44
12 Oliver Pooler Spokane First Harvesters A 380 3 42.22
13 Riley Pennington Pasco Messengers 370 7 41.11
14 Claire Worthington Valley Passover 330 5 36.67
15 Max Neff Redemption ML Busters 320 2 35.56
16 Whitney Hamlin Valley Tabernacles 310 5 34.44
17 Will Buckholdt Valley Festivals 310 7 34.44
18 Gracie Ayer Valley Festivals 290 7 32.22
19 Laci Flood Spokane First Harvesters A 260 10 28.89
20 Ava Mounts The Bethel Bunch 240 4 26.67
21 Octavia Krogstad The Bethel Bunch 240 20 26.67
22 Jacob Coaly Pasco Bulldogs 230 16 25.56
23 Dylan Crews Pasadena For the Boys 220 10 24.44
24 Phoenix Janes Othello Finishers Gents 200 1 22.22
25 Kaleb Cain Valley Tabernacles 200 11 22.22
26 Jessie Brown Valley Passover 190 11 21.11
27 Stephon Maureaux Pasadena For the Boys 160 6 17.78
28 Jaysen Russell Redemption ML Busters 120 8 13.33
29 Dallaney Unseth Pasco Bulldogs 60 9 6.67
30 Caleb Campbell Othello Finishers Gents 40 2 4.44
31 Gavin Frank Pasco Messengers 40 4 4.44
32 Hunter Gilmour Pasco Messengers 40 8 4.44
33 Katalina Garcia The Bethel Bunch 20 1 2.22
34 Eben Frank Pasco Bulldogs 20 3 2.22

ADVANCED INDIVIDUALS

Bill
Sticky Note
Accepted set by Bill



November 2018
Place Team Name #Quizzes Wins Losses Olympic Pts Mod. Olympic Pts Total Pts Tie Breaker

(Manual)  1 Pasadena Park For The Boys    7    7    0   70  142 1420
  2 Othello Finishers Ladies    7    7    0   70  130 1300
  3 Valley Festivals    7    4    3   55  110 1130
  4 Pasco Messengers    7    4    3   55   95  980
  5 Valley Tabernacles    7    4    3   55   89  860
  6 Valley Passover    7    4    3   55   87  860
  7 Deer Park Jumping Frogs    7    3    4   50   78  820
  8 Othello Finishers Guys    7    3    4   50   61  590
  9 Spokane First Harvesters A    7    2    5   45   54  490
 10 The Bethel Bunch    7    3    4   50   51  440
 11 Redemption ML Busters    7    1    6   40   42  310
 12 Pasco Bulldogs    7    0    7   35   35  130



December 2018 Adv
Place Team Name #Quizzes Wins Losses Olympic Pts Mod. Olympic Pts

  1 Spokane Valley Now    5    4    1   45   93
  2 Bethel First Yakima Harvesters A    5    4    1   45   91
  3 Othello Amazing Finishers    5    3    2   40   85
  4 Pasadena Park    5    3    2   40   56
  5 Spokane Valley I    5    1    4   30   41
  6 Pasco Messengers    5    0    5   25   40



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Becca Riehle 5-Pasadena Park 590 2 84.29
2 Stella Depew 2-Othello Amazing Finishers 580 5 82.86
3 Jacob Brown 1-Spokane Valley Now 580 7 82.86
4 Celeste Depew 2-Othello Amazing Finishers 540 3 77.14
5 Elisabeth Edmonds 1-Spokane Valley Now 540 6 77.14
6 Jesse Mitchum 3-Yakima Bethel First 480 6 68.57
7 Justine Morrison 3-Yakima Bethel First 420 3 60.00
8 Mikaela Pennington 6-Pasco Messengers 410 5 58.57
9 Eli Mounts 3-Yakima Bethel First 360 5 51.43

10 Nathan Edmonds 4-Spokane Valley I 320 7 45.71
11 Gracie Ayer 4-Spokane Valley I 310 8 44.29
12 Marshall Wheatcroft 5-Pasadena Park 230 13 32.86
13 Will Buckholdt 1-Spokane Valley Now 210 7 30.00
14 Riley Pennington 6-Pasco Messengers 160 3 22.86
15 Lily Buckholdt 4-Spokane Valley I 120 5 17.14
16 Seth Brown 2-Othello Amazing Finishers 100 0 14.29
17 Dylan Crews 5-Pasadena Park 80 1 11.43
18 Jacob Coaly 6-Pasco Messengers 60 1 8.57
19 Dallaney Unseth 6-Pasco Messengers 0 0 0.00

ADVANCED INDIVIDUALS



Team Olympic Points Total Points W L
1 1-Othello Incredible Finishers 65 630 3 2
2 6-Spokane Valley See 57 530 5 0
3 2-Deer Moses Lake City Park 41 400 3 2
4 4-Pasco Bulldogs 40 290 3 2
5 3-Spokane First 30 190 1 4
6 5-Spokane Bethel 25 130 0 5

INTERMEDIATE TEAMS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Pheonix Janes 1-Othello Incredible Finishers 370 1 52.86
2 Whitney Hamlin 6-Spokane Valley See 370 5 52.86
3 Vinessa Hubbard 1-Othello Incredible Finishers 340 14 48.57
4 Jessie Brown 6-Spokane Valley See 310 8 44.29
5 Nala Lyons 2-Deer Moses Lake City Park 310 12 44.29
6 Gavin Frank 4-Pasco Bulldogs 220 15 31.43
7 Laci Flood 3-Spokane First 210 10 30.00
8 Octavia Krogstad 5-Spokane Bethel 190 11 27.14
9 Hunter Gilmour 4-Pasco Bulldogs 160 1 22.86

10 Jaysen Russell 2-Deer Moses Lake City Park 100 1 14.29
11 Ava Mounts 5-Spokane Bethel 80 0 11.43
12 Max Neff 2-Deer Moses Lake City Park 80 0 11.43
13 Eben Frank 4-Pasco Bulldogs 80 1 11.43
14 Kaleb Cain 6-Spokane Valley See 80 4 11.43
15 Caleb Campbell 1-Othello Incredible Finishers 60 1 8.57
16 Conor Guess 3-Spokane First 50 7 7.14
17 Dustin Delaney 3-Spokane First 40 3 5.71
18 Katalina Garcia 5-Spokane Bethel 20 0 2.86

INTERMEDIATE INDIVIDUALS



Advanced Intermediate
1 Spokane Valley Now Spokane Valley See
2 Othello Amazing Finishers Othello Incredible Finishers
3 Bethel First Yakima Bethel Bunch
4 Spokane Valley I Pasco Bulldogs
5 Pasadena Park Spokane First Harvesters
6 Deer Moses Lake City Park Pasco Messengers

TOURNAMENT RESULTS



Team Olympic Points Total Points W L
1 Othello Amazing Finishers 97 970 5 0 HH
2 Valley Vines 97 980 4 1 HH
3 Spokane 1st/Yakima 64 670 2 3
4 Pasadena Park 58 610 2 3
5 Pasco Bethel 47 460 1 4
6 Valley Friends 38 410 1 4

ADVANCED TEAMS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Becca Riehle Pasadena Park 870 3 87.00
2 Elisabeth Edmonds Spokane Valley 750 8 75.00
3 Stella Depew Othello 740 6 74.00
4 Jacob Brown Spokane Valley 710 15 71.00
5 Celeste Depew Othello 700 6 70.00
6 Jesse Mitchum Yakima 690 13 69.00
7 Eli Mounts Spokane Bethel 390 13 39.00
8 Justine Morrison Spokane 1st 320 5 32.00
9 Marshall Wheatcroft Pasadena Park 250 12 25.00

10 Mikaela Pennington Pasco 230 7 23.00
11 Gracie Ayer Spokane Valley 210 7 21.00
12 Nathan Edmonds Spokane Valley 200 8 20.00
13 Lily Buckholdy Spokane Valley 180 4 18.00
14 Will Buckholdt Spokane Valley 130 8 13.00
15 Phoenix Janes Othello 120 1 12.00
16 Claire Worthington Spokane Valley 20 1 2.00

ADVANCED INDIVIDUALS



Team Olympic Points Total Points W L
1 2-Deer Park Jumping Frogs 72 700 6 1
2 1-Spokane Bethel 70 700 5 2
3 4-Valley Remain 70 700 4 3
4 3-Pasadena Prunes 61 530 4 3
5 7-Pasco Bulldogs 54 380 3 4
6 6-Othello Incredible Finishers 53 450 3 4
7 8-Pasco Messengers 51 490 2 5
8 5-Spokane 1st Redemption 48 460 1 6

INTERMEDIATE TEAMS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
2-Deer Park Jumping Frogs 530 10 53.001 Danica J

2 Seth Brown 6-Othello Incredible Finishers 500 14 50.00
3 Riley Pennington 8-Pasco Messengers 500 6 50.00
4 Ava Mounts 1-Spokane Bethel 480 4 48.00
5 Whitney Hamlin 4-Valley Remain 390 5 39.00
6 Dylan Crews 3-Pasadena Prunes 380 9 38.00
7 Octavia Krogstad 1-Spokane Bethel 350 20 35.00
8 Stephon Maureaux 3-Pasadena Prunes 300 8 30.00
9 Jessie Brown 4-Valley Remain 280 13 28.00

10 Gavin Frank 7-Pasco Bulldogs 280 21 28.00
11 Kaleb Cain 4-Valley Remain 250 10 25.00
12 Nala Lyons 2-Deer Park Jumping Frogs 230 12 23.00
13 Kellan Burns 5-Spokane 1st Redemption 220 2 22.00
14 Laci Flood 5-Spokane 1st Redemption 190 14 19.00
15 Isaac 7-Pasco Bulldogs 170 10 17.00
16 Hunter Gilmore 7-Pasco Bulldogs 130 11 13.00
17 Jacob Coaly 8-Pasco Messengers 80 9 8.00
18 Katalina Garcia 1-Spokane Bethel 40 1 4.00
19 Oliver Pooler 5-Spokane 1st Redemption 40 3 4.00
20 Jaysen Russell 5-Spokane 1st Redemption 40 3 4.00
21 Caleb Campbell 6-Othello Incredible Finishers 40 0 4.00
22 Dallaney Unseth 8-Pasco Messengers 20 3 2.00

INTERMEDIATE INDIVIDUALS



Team Olympic Points Total Points W L
1 Othello Finishers 197 1980 8 1
2 Valley The Way 172 1730 8 1
3 Pasadena Park 146 1470 8 1
4 Valley The Truth 116 1180 6 3
5 The Bethel Bunch 101 1020 5 4
6 Spokane First 74 760 3 6
7 Pasco Messengers 67 690 3 6
8 Deer Park Jumping Frogs 63 440 2 7
9 Pasco Bulldogs 53 320 1 8

10 Redemption/Yakima 52 290 1 8

INTERMEDIATE TEAMS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Rebecca Riehle Pasadena Park 800 2 88.89
2 Justine Morrison Spokane First 700 5 77.78
3 Stella Depew Othello Finishers 660 6 73.33
4 Eli Mounts The Bethel Bunch 650 14 72.22
5 Celeste Depew Othello Finishers 640 4 71.11
6 Jacob Brown Valley The Way 610 12 67.78
7 Nathan Edmonds Valley The Truth 480 6 53.33
8 Elisabeth Edmonds Valley The Way 470 6 52.22
9 Mikaela Pennington Pasco Messengers 440 10 48.89

10 Marshall Wheatcroft Pasadena Park 390 18 43.33
11 Whitney Hamlin Valley The Truth 310 3 34.44
12 Gracie Ayer Valley The Way 280 12 31.11
13 Issac Dethridge Pasco Bulldogs 250 13 27.78
14 Octavia Krogstad Bethel 250 17 27.78
15 Ava Mounts The Bethel Bunch 240 3 26.67
16 Danica Deer Park Jumping Frogs 240 7 26.67
17 Stephon Maureaux Pasadena Park 220 10 24.44
18 Phoenix Janes Othello Finishers 200 4 22.22
19 Vinessa Hubbard Othello Finishers 200 13 22.22
20 Nala Deer Park Jumping Frogs 190 11 21.11
21 Riley Pennington Pasco Messengers 180 2 20.00
22 Lily Buckholdt Valley The Way 160 5 17.78
23 Seth Brown Othello Finishers 140 6 15.56
24 Claire Worthington Valley The Truth 120 5 13.33
25 Kaleb Cain Valley The Truth 100 3 11.11
26 Will Buckholdt Valley The Way 90 7 10.00
27 Jessie Brown Valley The Truth 80 7 8.89
28 Jaysen Russell Redemption 60 5 6.67
29 Mulana Cochran The Bethel Bunch 50 4 5.56
30 Hunter Gilmour Pasco Bulldogs 40 4 4.44
31 Eben Frank Pasco Bulldogs 20 1 2.22
32 Oliver Pooler Spokane First 20 1 2.22
33 Allie Deer Park Jumping Frogs 20 1 2.22
34 Conner Guess Spokane First 20 2 2.22
35 Samantha Deer Park Jumping Frogs 20 2 2.22
36 Katalina Garcia The Bethel Bunch 0 0 0.00
37 Jacob Coaly Pasco Messengers 0 3 0.00
38 Lizzy Deer Park Jumping Frogs -20 10 -2.22

INTERMEDIATE INDIVIDUALS



District Finals 2019
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Attempts Errs 16+/5+ Ge
  1 Rebecca Riehle Pasadena Park  7 ( 7)  630 90.00  28   0
  2 Stella Depew Othello Finishers  7 ( 7)  620 88.57  28   1
  3 Jesse Mitchum Redemption/Yakima  7 ( 7)  610 87.14  28   3
  4 Jacob Brown Valley The Way  7 ( 7)  580 82.86  27   4
  5 Celeste Depew Othello Finishers  7 ( 7)  550 78.57  26   6
  6 Justine Morrison Spokane First  7 ( 7)  550 78.57  26   6
  7 Eli Mounts The Bethel Bunch  7 ( 7)  550 78.57  26   7
  8 Elisabeth Edmonds Valley The Way  7 ( 7)  500 71.43  24   6
  9 Nathan Edmonds Valley The Truth  7 ( 7)  370 52.86  18   3
 10 Marshall Wheatcroft Pasadena Park  7 ( 7)  370 52.86  19  11
 11 Octavia Krogstad The Bethel Bunch  7 ( 7)  260 37.14  13  12
 12 Gracie Ayer Valley The Way  7 ( 7)  230 32.86  11   4
 13 Stephon Maureaux Pasadena Park  7 ( 7)  220 31.43  11   4
 14 Nala Lyons Deer Park Jumping Frogs  7 ( 7)  220 31.43  11   6
 15 Lily Buckholdt Valley The Way  7 ( 7)  160 22.86   8   4
 16 Whitney Hamlin Valley The Truth  7 ( 7)  150 21.43   7   0
 17 Seth Brown Othello Finishers  7 ( 6)  140 20.00   7   2
 18 Claire Worthington Valley The Truth  7 ( 7)  140 20.00   7   2
 19 Ava Mounts The Bethel Bunch  7 ( 7)  100 14.29   5   4
 20 Jaysen Russell Redemption/Yakima  7 ( 7)  100 14.29   5   6
 21 Lizzy Deer Park Jumping Frogs  7 ( 7)   90 12.86   5  10
 22 Jessie Brown Valley The Truth  7 ( 7)   80 11.43   4   4
 23 Phoenix Janes Othello Finishers  7 ( 7)   60 8.57   3   0
 24 Samantha Deer Park Jumping Frogs  7 ( 7)   60 8.57   3   4
 25 Vinessa Hubbard Othello Finishers  7 ( 6)   50 7.14   3  10
 26 Conner Guess Spokane First  7 ( 7)   40 5.71   2   3
 27 Caleb Campbell Othello Finishers  7 ( 2)   20 2.86   1   0
 28 Oliver Pooler Spokane First  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   0
 29 Will Buckholdt Valley The Way  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   3
 30 Katalina Garcia The Bethel Bunch  7 ( 7)    0 0.00   0   0



District Finals 2019
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Attempts Errs 16+/5+ Ge
 31 Kaleb Cain Valley The Truth  7 ( 7)    0 0.00   0   6



District Finals 2019
Place Team Name #Quizzes Wins Losses Olympic Pts Mod. Olympic Pts Total Pts Tie Breaker

(Manual)  1 Valley The Way    7    6    1   65  158 1570
  2 Othello Finishers    7    6    1   65  155 1560
  3 Pasadena Park    7    6    1   65  128 1290
  4 The Bethel Bunch    7    3    4   50   90  940
  5 Valley The Truth    7    3    4   50   79  830
  6 Redemption/Yakima    7    2    5   45   65  700
  7 Spokane First    7    2    5   45   60  620
  8 Deer Park Jumping Frogs    7    0    7   35   40  360



Name RR Avg. RR Score Top 16 Score Total Avg.

1 Rebecca Riehle 90.00 270.00 500 770.00 85.56
2 Jesse Mitchum 87.14 261.42 450 711.42 79.05
3 Celeste Depew 78.57 235.71 440 675.71 75.08
4 Jacob Brown 82.86 248.58 390 638.58 70.95
5 Stella Depew 88.57 265.71 320 585.71 65.08
6 Elisabeth Edmonds 71.43 214.29 320 534.29 59.37
7 Eli Mounts 78.57 235.71 250 485.71 53.97
8 Justine Morrison 78.57 235.71 140 375.71 41.75
9 Nathan Edmonds 52.86 158.58 110 268.58 29.84

10 Marshall Wheatcroft 52.86 158.58 90 248.58 27.62
11 Octavia Krogstad 37.14 111.42 30 141.42 15.71
12 Stephon Maureaux 31.43 94.29 40 134.29 14.92
13 Nala Lyons 31.43 94.29 40 134.29 14.92
14 Gracie Ayer 32.86 98.58 30 128.58 14.29
15 Lily Buckholdt 22.86 68.58 40 108.58 12.06
16 Will Buckhkoldt 2.86 8.58 20 28.58 3.18

* RR Score is RR Avg. x 3

FINAL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS




